JL_

Filling in Frequency Table from Tally Marks

Name:

Fill in the Frequency Column of each table.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Books Read Tally

Frequency

0 | MM

20 |

0 | MM

~

0 | WM

Minutes Spent Walking

Tally

Frequency

5

10

15

20

Miles from School

Frequency

AW IN]|PF

Minutes Spent Reading

Frequency

5

10

15

20

Boxes of Candy Sold

Frequency

1

2
3
4
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JL_

Filling in Frequency Table from Tally Marks

Name:

Answer Key

Fill in the Frequency Column of each table.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Books Read Tally Frequency
o | MM 10
20 | 8
o W | o
© [N v
Minutes Spent Walking Tally Frequency
5 7
10 9
15 3
20 7

Miles from School Tally Frequency
1 13
2 9
3 10
4 '/” /" 10
Minutes Spent Reading Tally Frequency
: T 0
10 il 7
15 M 14
20 2
Boxes of Candy Sold Tally Frequency
1 8
2 | 3
3 11
4 (i 15
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